Din Rail Box/Gland Box

Din Rail Box

DRS & DRF series boxes aredesigns forMCBs.This kind of surface & flush mounting boxes can be assembled 16P & 24P

MCBs each row.

Material:1.2mm mild steel
Protection degree: IP54
Surface finish: epoxy polyester powder coating textured finish

Color: RAL 7035

Surface Type

DRS116
DRS2 16
DRS3 16
DRS4 16
DRS5 16
DRS6 16
DRS7 16
DRS8 16

Telephone Enclosure

Gland Box

Door(mm)
W H
440 300
440 450
440 600
440 750
440 900
440 1050
585 750
585 900
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Door (mm)
Flush Type
w H
DRF116 465 325
DRF216 465 475
DRF316 465 625
DRF416 465 775
DRF516 465 925
DRF616 465 1075
DRF716 610 775
DRF816 610 925
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DRF

Poles

X16P
X16P
X16P
X16P
X16P
X16P
X24P
X24P

TE enclosure are designed to standard telephone connectors used for
domestic and commercial application. Flush or surface mounting confirming

Description

Surface Type
Flush type
Surface Type
Flush type
Surface Type
Flush type
Surface Type

W (mm)

230
230
330
330
520
520
620

230
230
300
300
370
370
520

H(mm)

GB series box can be used as the gland box

of the EC wall mount enclosure.
Material: 1.2mm mild stee

adjustable zinc mouning plate,withcam key lock

D(mm)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

to IP41.Made outof high quality steel sheet,knock-outs provided on all sides,

Color:RAL 7035

Connection

Pairs
10 TO 40
10 TO 60
10 TO 70
10 TO 80
10 TO 140
10 TO 160
10 TO 420

Surface finish epoxy polyester powder coating textured finish

www.daginelectrical.com

Model

GB432
GB532
GB632
GB8325
GB4252
GB5252
GB6252
GB82525
GB422
GB522
GB1033

Color:RAL7035 or RAL 7032

300
300
300
300
250
250
250
250
200
200
300

H
400
500
600
800
400
500
600
800
400
500
1000

Dimensions (mm)

Model

TE2323
TEF2323
TE3033
ETF3033
TE3752
TEF3752
TE5262
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